


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA
2 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
3 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA
4 20671202336 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Nahema FRA
5 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
6 20671202327 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Salome FRA
7 20671303433 Salmon	
  Clemence FRA
8 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA
9 20671102173 Tourneret	
  Chloe FRA
9 20631404459 Bourget	
  Alissa FRA
9 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA
9 20671303324 Bellavoir	
  Alexiane FRA
13 20671404364 Armingeat	
  Cleo FRA
13 20671202955 Noel	
  Romane FRA
13 20671303269 Amiand	
  Sephora FRA
13 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA
17 20671404366 Blin	
  Lisa FRA
17 XXX Delahaye	
  Marie FRA
17 XXX Petit	
  Marion FRA
17 20671303443 Lacroix	
  Salome FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
2 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA
3 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
4 10671202298 Dupire	
  Fabien FRA
5 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA
6 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA
7 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA
8 10671101498 Sow	
  Guy FRA
9 10671101809 Marechal	
  Etienne FRA
9 10671102280 Uhrig	
  Stephane FRA
9 10671101526 Amiand	
  Ismael FRA
9 10671101532 Menard	
  Remy FRA
13 10671404744 Trijean	
  Julien FRA
13 10671202427 Blin	
  Alexis FRA
13 10671202840 Rapp	
  Charles FRA
13 10671303398 Charvet	
  Louis FRA

Acrocéan
Pornichet,	
  France,	
  4	
  -­‐	
  5	
  April	
  2015

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Women	
  

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Men	
  



17 XXX Briex	
  Oscar FRA
17 10671505847 Martin	
  Quentin FRA
17 10671202938 Thomas	
  Romain FRA
17 10671303402 Lafenetre	
  Charlie FRA
17 10671404539 Martin	
  Baptiste FRA
17 10671404313 Barragan	
  Diego FRA
17 10671303393 Bouquet	
  Noah FRA
17 10671304264 De	
  Galassus	
  Titouan FRA
25 10671202553 Prezeau	
  Benoit FRA
25 10671405517 Verger	
  Corentin FRA
25 10671404765 Dayries	
  Ethan FRA
25 10671404399 Doublet	
  Pierre FRA
25 10671404653 Morboeuf	
  Mathys FRA
25 XXX Bregeon	
  Nathan FRA
25 XXX Parvery	
  Mathis FRA
25 10671303397 Charvet	
  Julien FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries Gender
1 10671303393 Bouquet	
  Noah FRA 89 9 M
2 10671404399 Doublet	
  Pierre FRA 87 11 M
3 20671303269 Amiand	
  Sephora FRA 80 12 F
4 10671404766 Dayries	
  Liam FRA 75 9 M
5 10671404653 Morboeuf	
  Mathys FRA 70 8 M
6 XXX Petit	
  Marion FRA 60 6 F
6 10671303392 Boujnane	
  Yanis FRA 60 6 M
6 XXX Nachtergael	
  Kelian FRA 60 7 M
6 10671303403 Laleve	
  Damien FRA 60 8 M
10 20671404366 Blin	
  Lisa FRA 40 4 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries Gender
1 20671303443 Lacroix	
  Salome FRA 100 5 F
2 10671303317 Gallant	
  Balthazar FRA 95 7 M
3 10671202428 Pletan	
  Samuel FRA 95 7 M
4 10671404400 Famechon	
  Erwan FRA 95 8 M
5 10671404765 Dayries	
  Ethan FRA 90 8 M
6 10671303397 Charvet	
  Julien FRA 85 7 M
7 20671404590 Pedrero	
  Gwendoline FRA 80 9 F
7 XXX Ruet	
  Camille FRA 80 9 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 105 12

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Poussins	
  +	
  Minis	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Benjamins	
  +	
  Benjamines	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Minimes	
  Women



2 20671202338 Oudot	
  Perrine FRA 95 8
3 20671303326 Bersoult	
  Julie FRA 90 9
4 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA 85 8
5 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 80 5
6 20671102173 Tourneret	
  Chloe FRA 75 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 10671202315 Lottin	
  Pierre FRA 120 5
2 10671304289 Relet	
  Matheo FRA 115 10
3 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA 115 10
4 XXX Douillard	
  Theo FRA 115 11
5 10671303412 Visintin	
  Enzo FRA 110 8
5 10671101809 Marechal	
  Etienne FRA 110 8
7 10671303402 Lafenetre	
  Charlie FRA 105 9
8 10671303398 Charvet	
  Louis FRA 100 6
9 10671404634 Cadoret	
  Matthieu FRA 95 6
10 XXX Sochay	
  Maxence FRA 90 5
11 10671404313 Barragan	
  Diego FRA 80 5
11 XXX Galand	
  Axel FRA 80 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA 110 9
2 20671404675 Rondeau	
  Camille FRA 105 10
3 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA 100 10
4 20631404459 Bourget	
  Alissa FRA 95 9
5 20671303426 Lacroix	
  Lou-­‐Anne FRA 90 6
6 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 85 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 10671404783 Rataud	
  Thomas FRA 156 14
2 10671000206 Du	
  Peloux	
  Flavien FRA 142 11
3 10671405578 Fantuz	
  Alexandre FRA 135 12
4 XXX Briex	
  Oscar FRA 130 9
5 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA 125 9
5 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA 125 12
7 10671202840 Rapp	
  Charles FRA 120 10
7 10671202408 Escarpe	
  Jeremy FRA 120 8
7 10671101498 Sow	
  Guy FRA 120 5
10 10671101595 Le	
  Goff	
  Kieran FRA 115 4
11 10671202407 Moreno	
  Benjamin FRA 110 8
11 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 110 6

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  CJS	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  CJS	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Minimes	
  Men



11 10671404333 Pierre	
  Florian FRA 110 8
11 10671202934 Moreau	
  Quentin FRA 110 9
15 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA 105 5
15 10671101813 Fort	
  Jimmy FRA 105 5
17 10671101526 Amiand	
  Ismael FRA 100 5
18 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA 0 3
18 10671303395 Brisset	
  Arthur FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T Gender
1 10671202427 Blin	
  Alexis FRA 5,855 6,467 M
2 10671303393 Bouquet	
  Noah FRA 6,105 6,950 M
3 10671404766 Dayries	
  Liam FRA 7,278 6,530 M
4 20671303269 Amiand	
  Sephora FRA 6,741 7,055 F
5 10671303403 Laleve	
  Damien FRA 6,791 7,821 M
6 10671404745 Trijean	
  Maxime FRA 7,368 7,836 M
7 10671303392 Boujnane	
  Yanis FRA 7,433 7,758 M
8 10671405517 Verger	
  Corentin FRA 7,874 9,018 M
9 XXX Simon	
  Clemence FRA 8,200 -­‐ F
10 10671404399 Doublet	
  Pierre FRA 8,713 -­‐ M
11 XXX Bregeon	
  Nathan FRA 8,835 -­‐ M
12 XXX Parvery	
  Mathis FRA 10,269 -­‐ M
13 XXX Petit	
  Marion FRA 10,499 -­‐ F
14 20671404366 Blin	
  Lisa FRA 11,183 -­‐ F
15 XXX Delahaye	
  Marie FRA DQ -­‐ F
15 XXX Nachtergael	
  Kelian FRA DQ -­‐ M
15 10671404653 Morboeuf	
  Mathys FRA DQ -­‐ M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T Gender
1 10671101532 Menard	
  Remy FRA 5,013 5,888 M
2 10671303317 Gallant	
  Balthazar FRA 5,179 5,907 M
3 10671404765 Dayries	
  Ethan FRA 5,814 6,156 M
4 10671202553 Prezeau	
  Benoit FRA 6,408 7,054 M
5 20671404834 Lopes	
  Christina FRA 6,508 7,023 F
6 20671303443 Lacroix	
  Salome FRA 6,539 7,256 F
7 10671303315 Merceron	
  Alex FRA 6,610 7,214 M
8 20671404364 Armingeat	
  Cleo FRA 6,639 7,559 F
9 10671202552 Beaudet	
  David FRA 6,816 -­‐ M
10 10671304264 De	
  Galassus	
  Titouan FRA 6,832 -­‐ M
11 10671202428 Pletan	
  Samuel FRA 6,930 -­‐ M
12 10671303397 Charvet	
  Julien FRA 7,702 -­‐ M
13 10671404400 Famechon	
  Erwan FRA 7,879 -­‐ M
14 20671404590 Pedrero	
  Gwendoline FRA 8,147 -­‐ F
15 XXX Bonnet	
  Antonin FRA 9,110 -­‐ M

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Mini	
  +	
  Poussins	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Benjamins	
  Mixed



16 XXX Ruet	
  Camille FRA DQ -­‐ F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 5,068 5,657
2 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,108 5,761
3 20671202338 Oudot	
  Perrine FRA 5,123 5,858
4 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA 5,668 6,971
5 20671303326 Bersoult	
  Julie FRA 5,784 -­‐
6 20671303433 Salmon	
  Clemence FRA 5,998 -­‐
7 20671102173 Tourneret	
  Chloe FRA 7,397 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671102166 Elias	
  Yoann FRA 4,802 6,045
2 10671202547 Morin	
  Theo FRA 5,981 6,346
3 10671303404 Levasseur	
  Mathieu FRA 5,990 6,358
4 10671304282 Vende	
  Flavien FRA 5,698 6,450
5 10671303402 Lafenetre	
  Charlie FRA 5,151 5,756
6 10671202315 Lottin	
  Pierre FRA 5,621 -­‐
7 10671101809 Marechal	
  Etienne FRA 5,652 -­‐
8 10671303398 Charvet	
  Louis FRA 6,142 7,276
9 10671304289 Relet	
  Matheo FRA 6,459 -­‐
10 10671404313 Barragan	
  Diego FRA 6,797 -­‐
11 XXX Sochay	
  Maxence FRA 7,116 -­‐
12 10671404539 Martin	
  Baptiste FRA 7,156 -­‐
13 XXX Douillard	
  Theo FRA 8,328 -­‐
14 XXX Galand	
  Axel FRA 8,596 -­‐
15 10671505848 Penninckx	
  Clement FRA 8,775 -­‐
16 10671303412 Visintin	
  Enzo FRA DQ -­‐
16 10671303312 Bremaud	
  Matteo FRA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA 5,189 5,564
2 20671202373 Moreno	
  Laurine FRA 4,852 5,737
3 20671101563 Autin	
  Bettina FRA 5,518 6,207
4 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 5,487 5,979
5 20671303426 Lacroix	
  Lou-­‐Anne FRA 5,595 6,296
6 20671202370 Chollon	
  Shirley FRA 5,656 6,710
7 20671303324 Bellavoir	
  Alexiane FRA 5,926 6,789
8 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA 5,996 -­‐
9 20671202953 Martineau	
  Lucille FRA 6,071 -­‐
10 20671202336 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Nahema FRA 6,207 -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  CJS	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Minimes	
  Women

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Minimes	
  Men



11 20671202597 Renaudin	
  Louise FRA 6,240 -­‐
12 20671404822 Trijean	
  Emma FRA 6,493 -­‐
13 20671000904 Pedrero	
  Tiffany FRA 6,511 -­‐
14 20671404796 Boissarie	
  Margot FRA 6,555 -­‐
15 20631404459 Bourget	
  Alissa FRA 6,596 -­‐
16 20671202327 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Salomé FRA 6,718 -­‐
17 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA 6,746 -­‐
18 20671404675 Rondeau	
  Camille FRA 7,544 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671000238 Fort	
  Yohan FRA 4,417 4,996
2 10671101813 Fort	
  Jimmy FRA 4,556 5,243
3 10671202407 Moreno	
  Benjamin FRA 4,833 5,155
4 10671000206 Du	
  Peloux	
  Flavien FRA 4,894 5,365
5 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA 4,768 5,577
6 10671101595 Le	
  Goff	
  Kieran FRA 5,232 5,507
7 10671202408 Escarpe	
  Jeremy FRA 5,336 5,746
8 10671101498 Sow	
  Guy FRA 5,740 5,953
9 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 4,645 5,515
10 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA 5,005 5,584
11 XXX Rossi	
  Tangui FRA 5,182 6,731
12 10671404744 Trijean	
  Julien FRA 5,433 -­‐
13 10671404333 Pierre	
  Florian FRA 5,697 -­‐
14 10671101526 Amiand	
  Ismael FRA 5,715 6,800
15 10671202840 Rapp	
  Charles FRA 6,245 -­‐
16 10671202298 Dupire	
  Fabien FRA 6,374 -­‐
17 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA 6,425 -­‐
18 10671102280 Uhrig	
  Stephane FRA 6,631 -­‐
19 10671202938 Thomas	
  Romain FRA 6,842 -­‐
20 10671303395 Brisset	
  Arthur FRA 7,153 -­‐
21 10671404405 Recolin	
  Jules FRA 9,287 -­‐
22 10671505847 Martin	
  Quentin FRA DQ -­‐

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  CJS	
  Men


